General Information

— Common

Description

Tool Number

Applicability

Lubrication System:
Oil pressure gauge
Oil pressure gauge attachment
Fuel System:
Float level Gauge
Cylinder Head/Valves:
Valve spring compressor
Valve guide remover, 5.5 mm
Valve guide driver
Valve seat cutter
Seat cutter, 33 mm (45" IN)
Seat cutter, 27.5 mm (45" IN)
Flat cutter, 33 mm (32° IN)
28 mm (32" EX)
Interior cutter, 30 mm (60° IN/EX)
Cutter holder, 5.5 mm
Clutch/Gearshift Linkage:
Clutch center holder
Extension bar
Crankshaft/Transmission:
Universal bearing puller
Attachment, 37 x 40 mm
Inner driver C
Attachment, 25 mm
Pilot, 177 mm
Front Wheel/Suspension/Steering:
Bearing remover head, 20 mm
Bearing remover shaft
Driver
Attachment 42 x 47 mm
Attachment, 52 x 556 mm
Pilot, 20 mm
Extension bar
Rear Wheel/Suspension:
Bearing remover head, 20 mm
Bearing remover shaft
Driver
Attachment, 32 x 35 mm
Attachment, 37 x 40 mm
Attachment, 52 x 55 mm
Attachment, 62 x 68 mm
Pilot, 15 mm
Pilot, 177 mm
pilot, 20 mm
Pilot, 22 mm
Pilot, 25 mm
Driver attachment outer, 24 x 26 mm
Electrical Equipment:
Torx driver bit (T40)
Digital multimeter (KOWA)
Analogue tester

07506-3000000
07510-4220100

07401-0010000

07757-0010000
07742-0010100
07743-0020000

07780-0010800
07780-0010200
07780-0012900
07780-0012100
07780-0014000
07781-0010101

07724-0050001
07716-0020500

07631-0010000
07746-0010200
07746-0030100
07746-0030200
07746-0040400

07746-0050600
07746-0050000
07749-0010000
07746-0010300
07746-0010400
07746-0040500
07716-0020500

07746-0050600
07746-0050000
07749-0010000
07746-0010100
07746-0010200
07746-0010400
07746-0010500
07746-0040300
07746-0040400
07746-0040500
07746-0041000
07746-0040600
07746-0010700

07703-0010100
07411-0020000
07308-00200001 (SANWA)
or TH-5H (KOWA)

or equivalent commercially available
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